
2023/2024 Calendar
Saturday 28th October 2023

Formula 500, Late Models, Modifieds, Street Stocks, Tassie Sixes, Wingless Sprints

Saturday 18th November 2023  
 AMCA, Formula 500s, Modifieds, Sprint Cars, Tassie Sixes

Tuesday (Boxing Night) 26th December 2023  
GEOFF STAGG MEMORIAL FOR SUPER SEDANS 

AMCAs, Modifieds, Sprintcars, Tassie Sixes

Friday 12th January 2024 - Night 1
SUPER SEDANS STATE TITLE

 Formula 500, Junior Sedans, Wingless Sprints

Saturday 13th January 2024 – Night 2
SUPER SEDANS STATE TITLE

Junior Sedans, Tassie Sixes, Wingless Sprints

Friday 02nd February 2024 - Night 1
STREET STOCKS 20/20

AMCA, Formula 500s, Late Models

Saturday 3rd February 2024 - Night 2
STREET STOCKS 20/20

AMCA’s, Formula 500, SprintCars

Saturday 24th February 2024 
JUNIOR SEDANS STATE TITLE

AMCA’s, Street Stocks, Super Sedans

Friday 8th March 2024 – Night 1
 LATE MODEL STATE TITLE  

Formula 500s, Junior Sedans, Modifieds, Wingless Sprints

Saturday 9th March 2024 – Night 2
 LATE MODEL STATE TITLE  

Formula 500s, Junior Sedans, Sprint Cars, Tassie Sixes, Wingless Sprints

Friday 29th March 2024 – Night 1
GOOD FRIDAY

 MODIFIED AUSTRALIAN TITLE 
Scrutineering and Practise Day 

Saturday 30th March 2024 - Night 2
EASTER SATURDAY  
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 MODIFIED AUSTRALIAN TITLE 
Formula 500, Junior Sedans, Wingless Sprints

Sunday 31st March 2024 – Night 3
EASTER SUNDAY

 MODIFIED AUSTRALIAN TITLE 
Formula 500, Junior Sedans, Wingless Sprints

Monday 01st April  2024 - RAIN DATE
EASTER MONDAY

Carrick Speedway Management reserve the right to alter racing calendar

2023/2024 Calendar
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